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Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:25 Vento:

1 3 1 FIGUS Alberto 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 12.36

2 2 2 CASU Roberto 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 13.00

3 5 77 CONGIA Piero 1942 MM60 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 14.14

4 1 312 GARILLI Giampaolo 1960 MM45 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 14.33

5 4 4 LAVOSI Francesco 1952 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 14.47

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:28 Vento:

1 1 94 UCCHEDDU Giovanni Batti 1963 MM40 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 13.46

2 4 41 POLO Matteo Marino 1967 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 13.57

3 5 325 SCALAS Marco 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 13.57

4 2 76 SERRA Renato 1953 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 13.74

5 3 209 SENES Antonio 1936 MM70 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 17.42

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:25 Vento:

1 1 FIGUS Alberto 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 12.36

2 2 CASU Roberto 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 13.00

3 94 UCCHEDDU Giovanni Batti 1963 MM40 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 13.46

4 41 POLO Matteo Marino 1967 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 13.57

5 325 SCALAS Marco 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 13.57

6 76 SERRA Renato 1953 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 13.74

7 77 CONGIA Piero 1942 MM60 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 14.14

8 312 GARILLI Giampaolo 1960 MM45 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 14.33

9 4 LAVOSI Francesco 1952 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 14.47

10 209 SENES Antonio 1936 MM70 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 17.42

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:25 Vento:

1 1 84 DIANA Andrea 1963 MM40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 27.2



8/11/2016 www.fidalsardegna.it/calendario_2006/luglio/I Risultati/sassari2_12lugli.htm

http://www.fidalsardegna.it/calendario_2006/luglio/I%20Risultati/sassari2_12lugli.htm 2/15

2 3 2 CASU Roberto 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 27.4

3 2 56 ATZENI Carlo 1954 MM50 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA 28.7

5 4 LAVOSI Francesco 1952 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

4 1 FIGUS Alberto 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:27 Vento:

1 3 5 PILO Elio 1967 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 26.3

2 4 85 PALMERI Castrenze 1949 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 27.2

3 1 6 PIQUEREDDU Angelo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 27.4

4 2 197 ORRU' Eugenio (I) 1958 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 33.1

5 8 PALA Giorgio 1959 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:29 Vento:

1 5 80 SORU Mario 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 26.4

2 1 41 POLO Matteo Marino 1967 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 28.1

3 3 7 STANGONI Vittorio 1960 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 31.3

4 4 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 31.4

2 94 UCCHEDDU Giovanni Batti 1963 MM40 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE NP

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:27 Vento:

1 5 PILO Elio 1967 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 26.3

2 80 SORU Mario 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 26.4

3 84 DIANA Andrea 1963 MM40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 27.2

3 85 PALMERI Castrenze 1949 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 27.2

5 6 PIQUEREDDU Angelo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 27.4

5 2 CASU Roberto 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 27.4

7 41 POLO Matteo Marino 1967 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 28.1

8 56 ATZENI Carlo 1954 MM50 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA 28.7

9 7 STANGONI Vittorio 1960 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 31.3

10 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 31.4

11 197 ORRU' Eugenio (I) 1958 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 33.1

94 UCCHEDDU Giovanni Batti 1963 MM40 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE NP

4 LAVOSI Francesco 1952 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

1 FIGUS Alberto 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

8 PALA Giorgio 1959 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:33

1 1 56 ATZENI Carlo 1954 MM50 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA 1:05.00

2 3 200 DESSI' Francesco 1969 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 1:05.59

3 5 24 ACHENE Luigi 1962 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 1:06.22

4 4 303 CONCONI Mario 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:06.60

5 2 78 ATZENI Pierangelo 1953 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:08.17

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:33
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1 4 85 PALMERI Castrenze 1949 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 1:01.14

2 5 48 ERA Sandro Paolo 1962 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:02.37

3 3 355 FIORI Giuseppe 1970 MM35 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:03.64

4 2 8 PALA Giorgio 1959 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:05.02

5 1 296 PERANTONI Mario 1964 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:05.75

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:36

1 1 5 PILO Elio 1967 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 58.70

2 2 6 PIQUEREDDU Angelo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:01.78

3 3 325 SCALAS Marco 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 1:03.16

4 5 81 SAVONA Vittorio 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:07.51

5 4 308 PISU Mario 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:21.51

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:42

1 2 80 SORU Mario 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 58.00

2 3 42 ZARA Franco 1964 MM40 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 1:01.19

3 4 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 1:07.05

4 5 209 SENES Antonio 1936 MM70 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:31.14

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:42

1 80 SORU Mario 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 58.00

2 5 PILO Elio 1967 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 58.70

3 85 PALMERI Castrenze 1949 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 1:01.14

4 42 ZARA Franco 1964 MM40 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 1:01.19

5 6 PIQUEREDDU Angelo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:01.78

6 48 ERA Sandro Paolo 1962 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:02.37

7 325 SCALAS Marco 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 1:03.16

8 355 FIORI Giuseppe 1970 MM35 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:03.64

9 56 ATZENI Carlo 1954 MM50 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA 1:05.00

10 8 PALA Giorgio 1959 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:05.02

11 200 DESSI' Francesco 1969 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 1:05.59

12 296 PERANTONI Mario 1964 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:05.75

13 24 ACHENE Luigi 1962 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 1:06.22

14 303 CONCONI Mario 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:06.60

15 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 1:07.05

16 81 SAVONA Vittorio 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:07.51

17 78 ATZENI Pierangelo 1953 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:08.17

18 308 PISU Mario 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:21.51

19 209 SENES Antonio 1936 MM70 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:31.14

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:15

1 4 23 MORO Giacinto 1967 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 2:08.9

2 5 194 CABITZA Alessandro 1966 MM40 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 2:22.2

3 9 92 ANEDDA Giovanni 1956 MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 2:22.4

4 2 355 FIORI Giuseppe 1970 MM35 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 2:31.5

5 8 303 CONCONI Mario 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 2:36.3
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6 6 9 CORONGIU Giuseppe 1949 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:47.5

7 1 36 BURREDDU Andrea 1962 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 2:55.8

8 7 7 CASULA Antonio Benito 1930 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 3:28.6

10 11 LAI Francesco 1953 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

3 12 MURRU Salvatore 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:19

1 7 42 ZARA Franco 1964 MM40 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 2:19.3

2 3 10 SINI Salvatore 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:22.6

3 5 325 SCALAS Marco (I) 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 2:26.7

4 9 17 NIEDDU Leonardo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:29.8

5 2 85 PISCHEDDA Renzo 1950 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:32.3

6 10 83 VIRGILIO Angelo 1950 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 2:33.6

7 6 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 2:34.8

8 1 81 SAVONA Vittorio 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:39.6

9 4 308 PISU Mario (I) 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 3:01.5

10 8 284 SPANU Salvatore 1957 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 3:27.6

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:15

1 23 MORO Giacinto 1967 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 2:08.9

2 42 ZARA Franco 1964 MM40 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 2:19.3

3 194 CABITZA Alessandro 1966 MM40 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 2:22.2

4 92 ANEDDA Giovanni 1956 MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 2:22.4

5 10 SINI Salvatore 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:22.6

6 325 SCALAS Marco (I) 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 2:26.7

7 17 NIEDDU Leonardo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:29.8

8 355 FIORI Giuseppe 1970 MM35 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 2:31.5

9 85 PISCHEDDA Renzo 1950 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:32.3

10 83 VIRGILIO Angelo 1950 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 2:33.6

11 51 ZEDDA Michele 1946 MM60 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA 2:34.8

12 303 CONCONI Mario 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 2:36.3

13 81 SAVONA Vittorio 1951 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:39.6

14 9 CORONGIU Giuseppe 1949 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:47.5

15 36 BURREDDU Andrea 1962 MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 2:55.8

16 308 PISU Mario (I) 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 3:01.5

17 284 SPANU Salvatore 1957 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 3:27.6

18 7 CASULA Antonio Benito 1930 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 3:28.6

11 LAI Francesco 1953 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

12 MURRU Salvatore 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:55

1 5 314 ANOLFO Roberto (I) 1970 MM35 CA136 GS ATL NURAMINIS 4:22.08

2 13 66 FALCHI Bachisio (I) 1971 SM NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO 4:32.95

3 12 15 CUCCURU Giovanni 1961 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:33.65

4 7 100 DENTI Pasquale (I) 1961 MM45 NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO 4:43.23

5 10 22 DI MAGGIO Gavino 1968 MM35 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 4:49.99

6 9 20 DEROSAS Diego 1970 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:58.54

7 1 84 MANDARESU Armando 1945 MM60 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:03.16
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8 3 93 FULGHERI Sergio 1957 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:04.23

9 6 11 LAI Francesco 1953 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:16.64

10 15 58 CASULA Andrea Renzo 1940 MM65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 5:25.37

11 17 82 LONI Lino 1948 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 5:29.02

12 14 9 CORONGIU Giuseppe 1949 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:40.75

13 11 306 LUTZU Oreste 1946 MM60 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 5:46.81

14 16 118 CATTANEO Gianfranco 1936 MM70 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 7:04.55

15 8 7 CASULA Antonio Benito 1930 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 7:15.12

2 14 AZZENA Aldo 1943 MM60 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

4 311 BIGELLA Antonio 1968 MM35 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES NP

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 19:10

1 3 23 MORO Giacinto 1967 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 4:24.69

2 4 13 ONIDA Antonio 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:28.12

3 1 286 VARGIU Giovanni 1970 MM35 CA058 GS ATL SAN BASILIO 4:34.47

4 11 87 MEREU Giancarlo 1960 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4:45.47

5 6 10 SINI Salvatore 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:55.38

6 7 83 PISU Raffaele 1952 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4:58.78

7 9 17 NIEDDU Leonardo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:59.53

8 10 86 MATTANA Claudio 1958 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:10.43

9 5 307 SECCHI Salvatore 1945 MM60 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 5:41.11

10 8 199 SERRA Guido 1957 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 5:52.94

11 14 111 MINISOLA Antonio 1953 MM50 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 5:53.43

12 17 42 PEDDIO Fausto Sebastian 1961 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:57.51

13 2 68 SANTAMBARCHI Giuseppe 1937 MM65 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 7:44.30

14 16 16 PORCHEDDU Francesco 1927 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 8:25.79

15 18 ROSSI Ezio Pietro 1939 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

13 308 PISU Mario (I) 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES NP

12 287 MARCHESI Giampiero (FG) 1973 TM SS064 CCRS SORSO 4:53.70

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:55

1 314 ANOLFO Roberto (I) 1970 MM35 CA136 GS ATL NURAMINIS 4:22.08

2 23 MORO Giacinto 1967 SM SS028 POL LIB ATL SASSARI 4:24.69

3 13 ONIDA Antonio 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:28.12

4 66 FALCHI Bachisio (I) 1971 SM NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO 4:32.95

5 15 CUCCURU Giovanni 1961 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:33.65

6 286 VARGIU Giovanni 1970 MM35 CA058 GS ATL SAN BASILIO 4:34.47

7 100 DENTI Pasquale (I) 1961 MM45 NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO 4:43.23

8 87 MEREU Giancarlo 1960 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4:45.47

9 22 DI MAGGIO Gavino 1968 MM35 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 4:49.99

10 10 SINI Salvatore 1964 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:55.38

11 20 DEROSAS Diego 1970 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:58.54

12 83 PISU Raffaele 1952 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4:58.78

13 17 NIEDDU Leonardo 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:59.53

14 84 MANDARESU Armando 1945 MM60 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:03.16

15 93 FULGHERI Sergio 1957 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:04.23

16 86 MATTANA Claudio 1958 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5:10.43

17 11 LAI Francesco 1953 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:16.64

18 58 CASULA Andrea Renzo 1940 MM65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 5:25.37

19 82 LONI Lino 1948 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 5:29.02

20 9 CORONGIU Giuseppe 1949 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:40.75

21 307 SECCHI Salvatore 1945 MM60 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 5:41.11

22 306 LUTZU Oreste 1946 MM60 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 5:46.81

23 199 SERRA Guido 1957 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 5:52.94

24 111 MINISOLA Antonio 1953 MM50 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 5:53.43

25 42 PEDDIO Fausto Sebastian 1961 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:57.51

26 118 CATTANEO Gianfranco 1936 MM70 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 7:04.55

27 7 CASULA Antonio Benito 1930 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 7:15.12
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28 68 SANTAMBARCHI Giuseppe 1937 MM65 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 7:44.30

29 16 PORCHEDDU Francesco 1927 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 8:25.79

311 BIGELLA Antonio 1968 MM35 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES NP

18 ROSSI Ezio Pietro 1939 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

14 AZZENA Aldo 1943 MM60 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

308 PISU Mario (I) 1938 MM65 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES NP

287 MARCHESI Giampiero (FG) 1973 TM SS064 CCRS SORSO 4:53.70

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:50

1 12 58 CASULA Andrea Renzo 1940 MM65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:11.1

2 20 13 ONIDA Antonio 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 9:36.2

3 16 98 MAMELI Alessandro 1970 MM35 CA032 AS TESPIENSE QUARTU 10:08.3

4 14 224 TOCCO Stefano 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 10:13.8

5 1 87 MEREU Giancarlo 1960 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 10:21.8

6 15 93 FULGHERI Sergio 1957 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 10:34.7

7 8 84 MANDARESU Armando 1945 MM60 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 10:35.0

8 19 22 DI MAGGIO Gavino 1968 MM35 SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI 10:38.3

9 10 83 PISU Raffaele 1952 MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 10:46.8

10 11 195 ATZORI Roberto 1964 MM40 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 11:06.3

11 2 82 LONI Lino 1948 MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 11:32.8

12 3 350 D'ELIA Lorenzo 1960 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 12:10.0

13 13 118 CATTANEO Gianfranco 1936 MM70 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 14:45.7

14 7 68 SANTAMBARCHI Giuseppe 1937 MM65 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 16:31.9

15 9 16 PORCHEDDU Francesco 1927 MM75 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 17:08.1

6 43 SANNA Mario 1959 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

5 14 AZZENA Aldo 1943 MM60 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

4 42 PEDDIO Fausto Sebastian 1961 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

17 18 ROSSI Ezio Pietro 1939 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

18 90 ACCA Giancarlo (FG) 1974 TM CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 10:53.0

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 20:00

1 6 224 TOCCO Stefano (I) 1970 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 17:45.12

2 14 77 DEMARTIS Gesuino 1955 MM50 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 17:47.80

3 2 289 SERRA Gianuario (I) 1958 MM45 SS064 CCRS SORSO 17:49.27

4 3 56 PULINA Gian Mario (I) 1966 MM40 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE 17:53.38

5 8 73 SAU Antonio (I) 1970 MM35 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE 18:02.44

6 15 19 FALCHI Attilio (I) 1965 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 18:31.81

7 4 291 GIORGI Giovanni (I) 1963 MM40 SS064 CCRS SORSO 18:39.20

8 10 39 MEDDE Roberto (I) 1968 MM35 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE 18:45.95

9 13 112 SANNA Luca (I) 1968 MM35 SS019 C.U.S. SASSARI 19:06.64

10 9 292 CAPPAI Antonio (I) 1967 MM35 SS064 CCRS SORSO 19:57.41
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11 16 355 CHESSA Francesco (I) 1954 MM50 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 21:44.85

11 20 DEROSAS Diego 1970 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI Ass

1 169 MURTAS Ignazio (I) 1944 MM60 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA Ass

7 300 RICCIU Elio Antonio (I) 1962 MM40 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES Ass

12 302 DORE Nino (I) 1958 MM45 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES Ass

5 89 ACCA Giancarlo (FG) 1974 TM CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 19:02.30

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 09:30

1 1 113 SALARIS Antonio Filippo 1971 SM NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO 35:26.5

2 1 299 RUGGIU Massimiliano 1967 MM35 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 37:24.9

3 1 311 BIGELLA Antonio 1968 MM35 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 39:59.0

4 2 353 SERRA Gianuario (I) 1958 MM45 SS064 CCRS SORSO 40:02.1

5 1 307 SECCHI Salvatore 1945 MM60 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 41:50.7

6 1 305 GALLOZZA Vincenzo 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 45:02.0

7 2 285 COSSU Giovanni Antonio 1957 MM45 SS026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM 50:03.9

1 39 MEDDE Roberto (I) 1968 MM35 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE Ass

1 56 PULINA Gian Mario (I) 1966 MM40 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE Ass

1 73 SAU Antonio (I) 1970 MM35 SS125 ATL PLOAGHE Ass

1 304 DEROMA Antonio 1949 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES Ass

2 292 CAPPAI Antonio (I) 1967 MM35 SS064 CCRS SORSO Ass

2 290 POLO Gavino 1964 MM40 SS064 CCRS SORSO Ass

2 288 PADDEU Leopoldo 1957 MM45 SS064 CCRS SORSO Ass

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:15

1 3 351 GARAU Francesco 1959 MM45 SS191 ATHLETIC TEAM SASSARI 1:17.8

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:00 Ora Fine: 18:30

1 1 21 TARAS Giancarlo 1960 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1.63

2 5 72 OROFINO Pierangelo 1965 MM40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1.54

3 4 9 DIANA Paolo Mario 1959 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 1.48

4 6 23 VACCA Mario 1950 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1.42

5 3 22 VENTURA Alessandro 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1.36
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6 7 59 AFFRICANI Marco 1961 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1.36

7 2 71 AMBU Antonino 1940 MM65 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1.34

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 09:30 Ora Fine: 10:00

1 7 91 AMORE Carlo 1959 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 5.05

2 6 23 VACCA Mario 1950 MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4.80

3 4 77 CONGIA Piero 1942 MM60 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4.20

4 1 21 TARAS Giancarlo 1960 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4.16

5 3 79 PUTZU Antonino 1937 MM65 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 3.95

6 5 197 ORRU' Eugenio 1958 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 3.79

7 2 24 SANNA Marco Eugenio 1958 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 3.70

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:40 Ora Fine: 19:20

1 2 15 PIGA Nicola 1968 SM OR030 SS ATL ORISTANO 11.30

2 14 295 CAIAZZA Oscar 1943 MM60 CA154 GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI 10.38

3 6 88 VENTURELLI Luigi 1947 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 9.95

4 8 25 RUISI Vincenzo 1954 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 9.87

5 9 10 DE PILLA Elio 1946 MM60 CA002 S G AMSICORA 9.26

6 13 56 ATZENI Carlo 1954 MM50 CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA 9.18

7 4 87 GATTUS Riccardo 1967 MM35 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 8.38

8 3 9 DIANA Paolo Mario 1959 MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 8.34

9 5 22 VENTURA Alessandro 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 8.23

10 7 73 SOLLAI Francesco 1940 MM65 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 7.76

11 11 74 CAREDDU Nicola 1968 MM35 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 7.60

12 10 26 SOGGIU Salvatore 1959 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 6.82

13 1 198 FONNESU Fabio 1968 MM35 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 6.22

14 12 197 ORRU' Eugenio 1958 MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 5.25

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:35 Ora Fine: 11:00

1 10 25 RUISI Vincenzo 1954 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 29.84

2 11 75 NOCCO Ernesto 1957 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 29.00

3 9 10 DE PILLA Elio 1946 MM60 CA002 S G AMSICORA 28.85

4 8 88 VENTURELLI Luigi 1947 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 27.28

5 1 26 SPANU Antonio 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 25.10
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6 13 24 MANCA Daniele 1966 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 24.10

7 2 295 CAIAZZA Oscar 1943 MM60 CA154 GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI 23.64

8 5 73 SOLLAI Francesco 1940 MM65 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 21.78

9 3 74 CAREDDU Nicola 1968 MM35 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 19.92

10 6 59 AFFRICANI Marco 1961 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 18.15

11 14 196 BELLU Salvatore 1940 MM65 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 16.82

12 7 27 TANDA Giovanni Antonio 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 14.40

13 4 2 SOGGIU Salvatore 1959 MM45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 13.50

12 46 MURA Salvatore (I) 1969 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE Ass

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:00 Ora Fine: 18:25

10 DE PILLA Elio (I) 1946 MM60 CA002 S G AMSICORA

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:55 Ora Fine: 19:35

1 1 75 NOCCO Ernesto 1957 MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 37.80

2 7 24 MANCA Daniele 1966 MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 36.75

3 9 25 RUISI Vincenzo (I) 1954 MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 34.50

4 3 92 ANEDDA Giovanni 1956 MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 30.44

5 12 83 VIRGILIO Angelo 1950 MM55 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 26.88

6 2 26 SPANU Antonio 1940 MM65 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 26.20

7 6 79 PUTZU Antonino 1937 MM65 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 24.70

8 10 312 GARILLI Giampaolo 1960 MM45 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 22.68

9 5 295 CAIAZZA Oscar 1943 MM60 CA154 GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI 21.67

10 8 27 TANDA Giovanni Antonio 1957 MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 20.61

11 4 46 MURA Salvatore 1969 MM35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 16.30

12 11 196 BELLU Salvatore 1940 MM65 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 12.12

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 19:15

1 5 29
VACCA Mario - CASU Roberto -
TARAS Giancarlo - FIGUS Alberto

MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 49.99

2 3 89
DIANA Andrea - SERRA Renato -
OROFINO Pierangelo - CONGIA Piero

MM50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 51.61

3 4 90
PUTZU Antonino - PISCHEDDA
Renzo - ATZENI Pierangelo - NOCCO
Ernesto

MM55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 56.20

SANNA Marco Eugenio - BURREDDU
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4 2 8 Andrea - STANGONI Vittorio - POLO
Matteo Marino

MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 56.98

5 6 28
LAVOSI Francesco - MANCA Daniele -
SPANU Antonio - BRUNDU Gavino

MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 58.68

6 1 91
VIRGILIO Angelo - GATTUS Riccardo
- UCCHEDDU Giovanni Batti - AMORE
Carlo

MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 1:00.01

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 12:25

1 1 30
PIQUEREDDU Angelo - DEROSAS
Diego - CUCCURU Giovanni - PILO
Elio

MM40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:00.8

2 4 91
DIANA Andrea - SERRA Renato -
OROFINO Pierangelo - SORU Mario

MM45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 4:03.6

3 2 85
MATTANA Claudio - AMORE Carlo -
ANEDDA Giovanni - PALMERI
Castrenze

MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS MAB SERVICE 4:11.4

4 6 298
SANNA Marco Eugenio - STANGONI
Vittorio - ERA Sandro Paolo -
BURREDDU Andrea

MM40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 4:30.8

5 3 200
SERRA Guido - MURA Antonio -
CABITZA Alessandro - DESSI'
Francesco

MM45 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA 4:37.2

6 5 37
SINI Salvatore - LAI Francesco -
CORONGIU Giuseppe - PALA Giorgio

MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4:40.9

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 17:00

1 3 215
SPANO Nicolo' - BECCA Giovanni
Luigi - SPANO Antonio - COSSU
Andrea (I)

SM SS019 C.U.S. SASSARI 3:19.65

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:20

1 3 303 CONCONI Mario (I) 1947 MM55 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES 1:16.1
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Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:20 Vento:

1 4 97 DI MARTINO Marina 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 14.83

2 2 14 GOSELI Maria 1964 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 16.53

3 6 62 MURENU Maria Grazia 1959 MF45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 17.70

4 3 84 COCCO Rita 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 18.16

5 13 LOPEZ Vittoria 1940 MF65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE NP

1 32 MURA Giovanna 1968 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:23 Vento:

1 2 31 PIGA Mariangela 1962 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 15.21

2 4 55 OLLA Anna Maria 1963 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 15.68

3 1 86 TOSATO Laura 1954 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 16.72

4 5 18 SECCHI Tiziana (I) 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 17.82

3 33 NUVOLI Maria Luisa 1970 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:20 Vento:

1 97 DI MARTINO Marina 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 14.83

2 31 PIGA Mariangela 1962 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 15.21

3 55 OLLA Anna Maria 1963 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 15.68

4 14 GOSELI Maria 1964 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 16.53

5 86 TOSATO Laura 1954 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 16.72

6 62 MURENU Maria Grazia 1959 MF45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 17.70

7 18 SECCHI Tiziana (I) 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 17.82

8 84 COCCO Rita 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 18.16

13 LOPEZ Vittoria 1940 MF65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE NP

32 MURA Giovanna 1968 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

33 NUVOLI Maria Luisa 1970 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:20 Vento:

1 3 9 DI MARTINO Marina 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 30.2

2 5 54 MATTA Simonetta 1962 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 33.6

3 2 100 CADONI Maria Pia 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 34.0

4 4 19 CIPULLO Lara 1968 MF35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 35.6

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:23 Vento:

1 2 34 SALIS Laura 1969 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 30.3

2 3 97 SAINAS Elisabetta 1970 MF35 CA032 AS TESPIENSE QUARTU 30.7

3 4 95 PINTUS Valentina 1968 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 32.7

4 5 18 SECCHI Tiziana 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 37.6
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Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:20 Vento:

1 9 DI MARTINO Marina 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 30.2

2 34 SALIS Laura 1969 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 30.3

3 97 SAINAS Elisabetta 1970 MF35 CA032 AS TESPIENSE QUARTU 30.7

4 95 PINTUS Valentina 1968 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 32.7

5 54 MATTA Simonetta 1962 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 33.6

6 100 CADONI Maria Pia 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 34.0

7 19 CIPULLO Lara 1968 MF35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 35.6

8 18 SECCHI Tiziana 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 37.6

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:30

1 5 34 SALIS Laura 1969 MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:08.52

2 1 69 SECCI Delfina 1971 MF35 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:11.86

3 2 135 CARBONI Giuliana Giusep 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:18.15

4 4 100 CADONI Maria Pia 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 1:20.07

5 6 88 VADILONGA Annalisa 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 1:20.77

6 3 58 ARGIOLAS Giuliana 1948 MF55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:21.36

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:05

1 5 35 ANGIONI Patrizia 1964 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:40.0

2 4 310 MOSSA Patrizia (I) 1970 SF SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 2:41.0

3 7 66 OLLA Anna Maria 1963 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:54.5

4 3 22 CESARACCIO Maria Antoni 1964 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 3:02.2

5 1 96 COIS Tiziana Matilde 1967 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 3:03.8

6 2 88 VADILONGA Annalisa 1960 MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 3:11.7

6 293 PISANO Rosanna (FG) 1975 TF CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 2:51.6

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:45
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1 3 310 MOSSA Patrizia (I) 1970 SF SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 4:57.71

2 2 35 ANGIONI Patrizia 1964 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:33.84

3 1 36 MELIS Maria Luisa 1964 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:36.94

4 5 20 PETRETTO Marisa 1958 MF45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 5:56.39

5 12 94 MULAS Angela 1977 TF SS200 ATLETICA GOCEANO 6:01.97

6 9 60 PADERI Donatella 1965 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 6:21.08

7 11 309 PES Giuseppina 1965 MF40 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 6:22.43

8 6 59 ARDAU Alessandra 1962 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 6:26.87

9 7 83 FADDA Maria Antonietta 1938 MF65 CA003 SS ESPERIA 6:48.93

10 4 15 MAMELI Pierina 1955 MF50 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 7:18.77

10 37 CASTIONI Maria Antonia 1943 MF60 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI NP

8 293 PISANO Rosanna (FG) 1975 TF CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 5:55.30

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:35

1 6 36 MELIS Maria Luisa 1964 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 11:45.8

2 7 20 PETRETTO Marisa 1958 MF45 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 12:56.4

3 5 309 PES Giuseppina 1965 MF40 SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES 13:36.5

4 3 64 ARDAU Alessandra 1962 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 13:51.4

5 1 83 FADDA Maria Antonietta 1938 MF65 CA003 SS ESPERIA 14:44.7

6 2 15 MAMELI Pierina 1955 MF50 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 15:45.2

7 4 63 MATTA Maria Caterina 1948 MF55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 17:06.1

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 10:30 Ora Fine: 11:00

1 3 38 STRINNA Oriana 1962 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1.10

2 4 62 MURENU Maria Grazia 1959 MF45 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1.05

3 1 99 PORRU Maria Rosa 1944 MF60 CA003 SS ESPERIA 1.00

4 2 12 SAIU Stefania 1967 MF35 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 0.90

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:28 Ora Fine: 18:40

1 4 31 PIGA Mariangela 1962 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 4.23

2 2 95 PINTUS Valentina 1968 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 3.95

3 1 54 MATTA Simonetta 1962 MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 3.60

3 14 GOSELI Maria 1964 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE Ass
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Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:00 Ora Fine: 18:35

1 2 39 SPILLO Patrizia 1960 MF45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 8.02

2 3 52 BODANO Elena 1955 MF50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 7.60

3 7 82 PERRA Stefania 1970 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 6.95

4 6 80 SPANO Marinella 1956 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 6.75

5 4 53 PILIA Giulia 1945 MF60 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 6.66

6 5 99 PORRU Maria Rosa 1944 MF60 CA003 SS ESPERIA 6.05

7 1 13 LOPEZ Vittoria 1940 MF65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 5.55

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 11:15 Ora Fine: 11:40

1 9 39 SPILLO Patrizia 1960 MF45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 25.10

2 6 82 PERRA Stefania 1970 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 21.54

3 4 67 BODANO Elena 1955 MF50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 20.56

4 5 90 LOI Angela 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 17.63

5 7 68 PILIA Giulia 1945 MF60 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 16.12

6 8 80 SPANO Marinella 1956 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 13.28

7 1 9 COCCO Irene Gerolama 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 13.20

8 3 10 FODDAI Giuseppa 1953 MF50 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 12.02

9 2 13 LOPEZ Vittoria (I) 1940 MF65 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 11.50

Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 18:25 Ora Fine: 19:30

1 6 56 CROBU Annunziata 1952 MF50 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 17.82

2 7 38 STRINNA Oriana 1962 MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 16.35

3 5 90 LOI Angela 1955 MF50 CA003 SS ESPERIA 16.28

4 4 9 COCCO Irene Gerolama 1966 MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 14.12

5 2 96 COIS Tiziana Matilde 1967 MF35 CA003 SS ESPERIA 13.55

6 3 57 MATTA Maria Caterina 1948 MF55 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 12.12

7 1 10 FODDAI Giuseppa 1953 MF50 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 10.50
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Data: 01/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 19:05

1 3 100
PINTUS Valentina - DI MARTINO
Marina - PERRA Stefania - CADONI
Maria Pia

MF40 CA003 SS ESPERIA 58.91

2 2 40
MURA Giovanna - SALIS Laura -
STRINNA Oriana - NUVOLI Maria
Luisa

MF35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1:01.55

3 4 61
BODANO Elena - MATTA Simonetta -
MURENU Maria Grazia - SECCI
Delfina

MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 1:03.89

4 5 8
CARBONI Giuliana Giusep - SAIU
Stefania - CESARACCIO Maria Antoni
- SECCHI Tiziana

MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 1:09.94

Data: 02/07/2006 Ora Inizio: 12:20

1 3 70
OLLA Anna Maria - PADERI Donatella
- SECCI Delfina - ARGIOLAS Giuliana

MF40 CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS 5:11.1

2 2 18
SECCHI Tiziana - CIPULLO Lara -
CESARACCIO Maria Antoni -
CARBONI Giuliana Giusep

MF40 SS182 I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE 5:30.7

3 4 41
PIGA Mariangela - NUVOLI Maria
Luisa - SECHI Giannella - ANGIONI
Patrizia

MF40 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 5:36.7

4 5 99
COIS Tiziana Matilde - VADILONGA
Annalisa - LOI Angela - PORRU Maria
Rosa

MF45 CA003 SS ESPERIA 5:50.7
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